ROUND KRAFT BOWLS

'SUITABLE FOR HOT & COLD FOOD  § 00§
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Freezer Safe  Leak-proof Heat Resistant Microwavable 100% Recyclable Grease-proof  Stackable Made in Dubai

100% CUSTOMISABLE
6-Colour Flexographic Printer
Food-grade | Water Based Ink

QUALITY ASSURANCE

As leading manufacturers of kraft paper packaging in the UAE, our trained QC team
regularly conduct thorough inspections at our factory. We ensure that all of our
production lines are operating in alignment with BRCGS Standards and our bowls are
vigorously tested to guarantee optimum quality assurance!

SUSTAINABILITY

‘Iﬂ Made from ‘sustamable raw materlaIs
g _- £ ‘I' 100% recyclable | smgle anddouble PE Coated
7 ‘I’ 100% compostable | Blo-Coated

‘It Compatible with recyclable PET & rPET Iids

‘I’Compatlble wnth recyclable & compostable paper lids
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BROWN ROUND KRAFT BOWLS

SINGLE PE COATED

4 A
500ml @g 300 g 0.060

SM-000040 % @150x50 mm 280+18 GSM

SM-000041 9% 2150x60 mm 280+18 GSM 750ml ﬁgaoo 0.061

SM-000042 ©%  @150x75 mm 280+18 GSM 1090ml ﬁgsoo 0.061
DOUBLE PE COATED

SM-000212 2 @150x50 mm 12+280+18GSM 500ml @% 300 0.060

SM-000012 2 @150x60 mm 12+280+18GSM 750ml Y~ 300 0.061

SM-000030 Y2 @150x75 mm 12+280+18GSM 1090ml ﬁ? 300 0.061
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RECYCLABLE

WHITE ROUND KRAFT BOWLS

SINGLE PE COATED

SM-000016

SM-000017

SM-000018

SM-000210

SM-000011

SM-000029

% @150x50 mm
% @150x60 mm

% @150x75 mm

2 @150x50 mm

215060 mm

PN

@150x75 mm
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280+18 GSM

280+18 GSM

280+18 GSM

12+280+18GSM

12+280+18GSM

12+280+18GSM

500m @E\ 300 n

750ml ﬁ% 300 n 0.061
A
(l{mma

1090ml @% 300

DOUBLE PE COATED

so0ml € 300 i 0060

750ml ﬁ% 300 H 0.061

1090ml é%’ 300 H 0.061
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WHITE ROUND KRAFT BOWLS

BIO COATED

v
SM-000303 V& @150x50 mm 280+15 GSM 500m! T2 300 n 0.060
v A
SM-000304 V% @150x60 mm 280+15 GSM 750ml & 3800 fmm 0061
4 A
SM-000305 Y% @150x75 mm 300+15 GSM 1090ml T 300 fima 0061
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WATER-BASED DISPERSION COATING

At Sineo Packaging Manufacturing, we're committed to providing excellence in quality and
sustainability through our state-of-the-art water-based dispersion coating technology. Whilst
preventing leakage and damage, the compostable lining on our packages protect your health and
the environment. Formulated with the latest technology, this cost effective solution is fully
customisable with our food-safe ink to suit your branding!

, CIMNE
wP B8 HBu S
PACKAGING



FOR GLOSSARY
SEE LAST PAGE

COMPATIBLE LIDS

SM-000024 % @150 mm 12+280+18 GSM White ‘él'ﬁ 300
SM-000048 92 @150 ¥
mm 12+280+18 GSM Brown éﬁ 300
# e oo e @ G
SP-000610 % @150 mm PP Transparent E% 300
# 2 ® &=
SM-000000 % @150 mm PET Transparent @l’g 300
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7 Compostable
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Recyclable
Leak-proof
Water-proof

Microwave Safe

Grease-proof

Customisable

Freezer Safe

Maximum Temperature

Minimum Temperature

Heat Resistant
Diameter
Packing
Stackable
Measurement
CBM

Transparent
Semi-transparent

Anti-fog

Made in the Emirates
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